A 20. Deutsche Einzelmeisterschaften
ﬂ— A\ Mannschaftswertung
GUTVEHR Quakenbruck 11.07.2024 - 14.07.2024

Freizeit "Vehr schénern

Verein Tagl Tag2 Gesamt Rang
SGV Renningen 347 351 698 1
SGC Paulushofen 354 353 707 2
SGC Allgau-Bodensee 364 343 707 2
SGC Schloss Mohler 358 351 709 4
SGC Essen 356 359 715 5
SGC Alling 354 366 720 6
SGC Iserloy 368 364 732 7
SGG Schwansen 363 375 738 8
SGC Westenholz 378 364 742 9
SGC Bergrade 466 439 905 10
SGC Harz 457 486 943 11
SGC Linz 540 540 1080 12
SGC Horbach 540 540 1080 12
SGS Flensburg 540 540 1080 12



A 20. Deutsche Einzelmeisterschaften
: Bundesligapokal
JTVEHR Quakenbrick 11.07.2024 - 14.07.2024

SGC Allgau-Bodensee
Sauter Peter

Senf Joachim

Anja Niebler

Peter Zodel

SGG Schwansen
Rabea Stoltz

Rene Goldenbaum
Dieter Lehmann
Torge Steenblock

62
74
64
72
272

71
74
77
76
298

Finale

Spiel umPlatz 3

SGC Alling
Carsten Hess
Stefan Buchbauer
Alex Bieringer
Hubert Nespithal

SGC Essen

Oliver Flesken

Frank Schweizerhof
Mechthild Wedekind
Nicole Thomas

72
71
77
72
292

76
80
68
76
300



